
 5
 

 2
8.

40
 

 1
1  4

2 

 24.30 

 31.40 1 : 2

 326.80  1
9 

 2
2.

43
 

 304.80 

 24.30 

1 : 2

1 : 2

1 : 2

PART NO. MATERIAL DATE

1230-1BPN-P ZINC 07-18-2018

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL  

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF  
BERENSON CORP. ANY REPRODUCTION 
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BERENSON 
CORP IS PROHIBITED.

COLLECTION

EPOCH EDGE
DESCRIPTION

EPOCH EDGE 12 INCH CC BRUSHED 
NICKEL APPLIANCE PULL

UNIT OF MEASURE

MILLIMETERS


